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B.A. II 3129 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

1 B A II 3129 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Shelke Arpita Aananda
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

2 B A II 3129 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Masali Aarti Ramesh
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

3 B A II 3129 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Goyar Priti Mulchand
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

4 B A II 3129 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Patil Aasavari Aanandrao
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

5 B A II 3129 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Padval Pooja Gajanan
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

6 B A II 3129 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Mangalekar Vazifa Jamir
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

7 B A II 3129 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Mane Aakaksha Aanandrao
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

8 B A II 3129 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Bhise Akanksha Sanjay
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

9 B A II 3129 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Yadav Gauri Vikas
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

10 B A II 3129 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Patil Damini Sambhaji
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

11 B A II 3129 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Kambale Pradnya Dilip
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

12 B A II 3129 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Mulla Saniya Abdulrajjik
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

13 B A II 3129 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Shadge Sanika Tanaji
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

Project Work

1.3.2 Number of Courses that Include Experiential Learning through Project Work/Field Work/Internship 
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14 B A II 3129 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Pawar Ashwini Vilas
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

15 B A II 3129 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Dhobale Priyanka Balu
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

16 B A II 3129 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Angarkhe Tejswini Balaso
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

17 B A II 3129 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Pawar Rutuja Sunil
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

18 B A II 3129 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Apange Runali Vijay 
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

19 B A II 3129 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 More Uma Tatya
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

20 B A II 3129 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Patil Vaishnavi Dadaso
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

21 B A II 3129 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Shekhar Rutuja Ashok
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

22 B A II 3129 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Chorge Shivani Suresh
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

23 B A II 3129 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Gurav Pranali Pradip
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

24 B A II 3129 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Zende Neha Rajendra
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

25 B A II 3129 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Shiklgar Ayesha Abbas
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

26 B A II 3129 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Vaghmare Shruti Vijay
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

27 B A II 3129 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Baghel Pooja Malkhanshing
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

28 B A II 3129 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Badekar Chanda Vilas
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

B Com II 412 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22

29 B Com II 412 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Kengra Amruta Dasharath
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

30 B Com II 412 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Patel Najmin Sultan
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni
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31 B Com II 412 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Bhosale Sakshi Mahaved
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

32 B Com II 412 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Khabale Sadhana Nilkanth
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

33 B Com II 412 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Pawar Sakshi Sanjay
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

34 B Com II 412 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Sande Alfiya Rajuba
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

35 B Com II 412 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Shinde Arati Dadaso
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

36 B Com II 412 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Patole Nisha Bhimrao
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

37 B Com II 412 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Dolare Sonali Ranganath
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

38 B Com II 412 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Attar zoya Juned
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

39 B Com II 412 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Gaikawad Suvarna Tukaram
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

40 B Com II 412 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Jadhav Vaishanvi Ankush
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

41 B Com II 412 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Mane Pallavi Ankush
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

42 B Com II 412 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Yadav Kalyani Bapuso
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

43 B Com II 412 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Mali Rohini Dasharath
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

44 B Com II 412 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Sande Rabiya Salim
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

45 B Com II 412 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Chalake Disha Rajendra
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

46 B Com II 412 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Gore Prajakta Suresh
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

47 B Com II 412 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Kadam Sakshi Mahesh
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni
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48 B Com II 412 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Magdum Rutuja Mahadev
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

49 B Com II 412 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Patel AnisaShabbir
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

50 B Com II 412 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Rawate Sayali Arjun
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

51 B Com II 412 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Somutte Jayashri Revappa
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

52 B Com II 412 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Lohar Priyanka Madhukar
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

53 B Com II 412 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Bendre Purva Vithhal
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

54 B Com II 412 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Mujawar Sumaiyya Amir 
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

55 B Com II 412 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Nayakawadi sharddha Vasant Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

56 B Com II 412 Environmantal Science 73487 2021-22 Pakhare Pratiksha Ganesh
Shri. Avadhut Kulkarni

B. A. III 3129 International Economics 77877 2021-22

57 B. A. III 3129 International Economics 77877 2021-22 Adsule Shivani Subhash Smt. Sonali Gavade

58 B. A. III 3129 International Economics 77877 2021-22 Adsule Yogita Yuvraj Smt. Sonali Gavade

59 B. A. III 3129 International Economics 77877 2021-22 Basawant Neha Vikram Smt. Sonali Gavade

60 B. A. III 3129 International Economics 77877 2021-22 Chavan Anuja Dilip Smt. Sonali Gavade

61 B. A. III 3129 International Economics 77877 2021-22 Deshmukh Apurva Krushnat Smt. Sonali Gavade

62 B. A. III 3129 International Economics 77877 2021-22 Gaikwad Trupti Deepak Smt. Sonali Gavade

63 B. A. III 3129 International Economics 77877 2021-22 Ghare Archana Dhanaji Smt. Sonali Gavade

64 B. A. III 3129 International Economics 77877 2021-22 Ghare Yogita Yuvraj Smt. Sonali Gavade
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65 B. A. III 3129 International Economics 77877 2021-22 Hogale Shaila Dadaso Smt. Sonali Gavade

66 B. A. III 3129 International Economics 77877 2021-22 Jadhav Kajal Ganpat Smt. Sonali Gavade

67 B. A. III 3129 International Economics 77877 2021-22 Jadhav Pratiksha Prakash Smt. Sonali Gavade

68 B. A. III 3129 International Economics 77877 2021-22 Jadhav Sonali Prakash Smt. Sonali Gavade

69 B. A. III 3129 International Economics 77877 2021-22 Khilare Yogita Ramchandra Smt. Sonali Gavade

70 B. A. III 3129 International Economics 77877 2021-22 Khude Sakshi Ashok Smt. Sonali Gavade

71 B. A. III 3129 International Economics 77877 2021-22 Khavale Shital Anil Smt. Sonali Gavade

72 B. A. III 3129 International Economics 77877 2021-22 Lavate Komal Ashok Smt. Sonali Gavade

73 B. A. III 3129 International Economics 77877 2021-22 Mandlik Anuradha Dattatray Smt. Sonali Gavade

74 B. A. III 3129 International Economics 77877 2021-22 Mohire Aishwarya Kiran Smt. Sonali Gavade

75 B. A. III 3129 International Economics 77877 2021-22 Nalawade Snehal Balaso Smt. Sonali Gavade

76 B. A. III 3129 International Economics 77877 2021-22 Narule Dipali Shashikant Smt. Sonali Gavade

77 B. A. III 3129 International Economics 77877 2021-22 Patil Akanksha Mohan Smt. Sonali Gavade

78 B. A. III 3129 International Economics 77877 2021-22 Pawar Ankita Ashok Smt. Sonali Gavade

79 B. A. III 3129 International Economics 77877 2021-22 Phadatare Yogita Shetiba Smt. Sonali Gavade

80 B. A. III 3129 International Economics 77877 2021-22 Sambhapur Suchita Prakash Smt. Sonali Gavade

81 B. A. III 3129 International Economics 77877 2021-22 Shivadas Pooja Chandrakant Smt. Sonali Gavade
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82 B. A. III 3129 International Economics 77877 2021-22 Torane Kishori Ramesh Smt. Sonali Gavade

83 B. A. III 3129 International Economics 77877 2021-22 Yadav Pooja Anil Smt. Sonali Gavade

84 B. A. III 3129 International Economics 77877 2021-22 Yadav Sakshi Balaso Smt. Sonali Gavade

85 B. A. III 3129 International Economics 77877 2021-22 Zore Vandana Prakash Smt. Sonali Gavade

B.A. III 3129 Economics of Planning 77837 2021-22

86 B.A. III 3129 Economics of Planning 77837 2021-22 Adsule Shivani Subhash Smt. Rupali Pawar

87 B.A. III 3129 Economics of Planning 77837 2021-22 Adsule Yogita Yuvraj Smt. Rupali Pawar

88 B.A. III 3129 Economics of Planning 77837 2021-22 Basawant Neha Vikram Smt. Rupali Pawar

89 B.A. III 3129 Economics of Planning 77837 2021-22 Chavan Anuja Dilip Smt. Rupali Pawar

90 B.A. III 3129 Economics of Planning 77837 2021-22 Deshmukh Apurva Krushnat Smt. Rupali Pawar

91 B.A. III 3129 Economics of Planning 77837 2021-22 Gaikwad Trupti Deepak Smt. Rupali Pawar

92 B.A. III 3129 Economics of Planning 77837 2021-22 Ghare Archana Dhanaji Smt. Rupali Pawar

93 B.A. III 3129 Economics of Planning 77837 2021-22 Ghare Yogita Yuvraj Smt. Rupali Pawar

94 B.A. III 3129 Economics of Planning 77837 2021-22 Hogale Shaila Dadaso Smt. Rupali Pawar

95 B.A. III 3129 Economics of Planning 77837 2021-22 Jadhav Kajal Ganpat Smt. Rupali Pawar

96 B.A. III 3129 Economics of Planning 77837 2021-22 Jadhav Pratiksha Prakash Smt. Rupali Pawar

97 B.A. III 3129 Economics of Planning 77837 2021-22 Jadhav Sonali Prakash Smt. Rupali Pawar

98 B.A. III 3129 Economics of Planning 77837 2021-22 Khilare Yogita Ramchandra Smt. Rupali Pawar
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99 B.A. III 3129 Economics of Planning 77837 2021-22 Khude Sakshi Ashok Smt. Rupali Pawar

100 B.A. III 3129 Economics of Planning 77837 2021-22 Khavale Shital Anil Smt. Rupali Pawar

101 B.A. III 3129 Economics of Planning 77837 2021-22 Lavate Komal Ashok Smt. Rupali Pawar

102 B.A. III 3129 Economics of Planning 77837 2021-22 Mandlik Anuradha Dattatray Smt. Rupali Pawar

103 B.A. III 3129 Economics of Planning 77837 2021-22 Mohire Aishwarya Kiran Smt. Rupali Pawar

104 B.A. III 3129 Economics of Planning 77837 2021-22 Nalawade Snehal Balaso Smt. Rupali Pawar

105 B.A. III 3129 Economics of Planning 77837 2021-22 Narule Dipali Shashikant Smt. Rupali Pawar

106 B.A. III 3129 Economics of Planning 77837 2021-22 Patil Akanksha Mohan Smt. Rupali Pawar

107 B.A. III 3129 Economics of Planning 77837 2021-22 Pawar Ankita Ashok Smt. Rupali Pawar

108 B.A. III 3129 Economics of Planning 77837 2021-22 Phadatare Yogita Shetiba Smt. Rupali Pawar

109 B.A. III 3129 Economics of Planning 77837 2021-22 Sambhapur Suchita Prakash Smt. Rupali Pawar

110 B.A. III 3129 Economics of Planning 77837 2021-22 Shivadas Pooja Chandrakant Smt. Rupali Pawar

111 B.A. III 3129 Economics of Planning 77837 2021-22 Torane Kishori Ramesh Smt. Rupali Pawar

112 B.A. III 3129 Economics of Planning 77837 2021-22 Yadav Pooja Anil Smt. Rupali Pawar

113 B.A. III 3129 Economics of Planning 77837 2021-22 Yadav Sakshi Balaso Smt. Rupali Pawar

114 B.A. III 3129 Economics of Planning 77837 2021-22 Zore Vandana Prakash Smt. Rupali Pawar

B.A. III 3129

Research Methodology in 

Economics DSE-E199 2021-22
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115 B.A. III 3129 Research Methodology in Economics DSE-E199 2021-22 Adsule Shivani Subhash Dr. Shri. Shankar Hajare

116 B.A. III 3129 Research Methodology in Economics DSE-E199 2021-22 Adsule Yogita Yuvraj Dr. Shri. Shankar Hajare

117 B.A. III 3129 Research Methodology in Economics DSE-E199 2021-22 Basawant Neha Vikram Dr. Shri. Shankar Hajare

118 B.A. III 3129 Research Methodology in Economics DSE-E199 2021-22 Chavan Anuja Dilip Dr. Shri. Shankar Hajare

119 B.A. III 3129 Research Methodology in Economics DSE-E199 2021-22 Deshmukh Apurva Krushnat Dr. Shri. Shankar Hajare

120 B.A. III 3129 Research Methodology in Economics DSE-E199 2021-22 Gaikwad Trupti Deepak Dr. Shri. Shankar Hajare

121 B.A. III 3129 Research Methodology in Economics DSE-E199 2021-22 Ghare Archana Dhanaji Dr. Shri. Shankar Hajare

122 B.A. III 3129 Research Methodology in Economics DSE-E199 2021-22 Ghare Yogita Yuvraj Dr. Shri. Shankar Hajare

123 B.A. III 3129 Research Methodology in Economics DSE-E199 2021-22 Hogale Shaila Dadaso Dr. Shri. Shankar Hajare

124 B.A. III 3129 Research Methodology in Economics DSE-E199 2021-22 Jadhav Kajal Ganpat Dr. Shri. Shankar Hajare

125 B.A. III 3129 Research Methodology in Economics DSE-E199 2021-22 Jadhav Pratiksha Prakash Dr. Shri. Shankar Hajare

126 B.A. III 3129 Research Methodology in Economics DSE-E199 2021-22 Jadhav Sonali Prakash Dr. Shri. Shankar Hajare

127 B.A. III 3129 Research Methodology in Economics DSE-E199 2021-22 Khilare Yogita Ramchandra Dr. Shri. Shankar Hajare

128 B.A. III 3129 Research Methodology in Economics DSE-E199 2021-22 Khude Sakshi Ashok Dr. Shri. Shankar Hajare

129 B.A. III 3129 Research Methodology in Economics DSE-E199 2021-22 Khavale Shital Anil Dr. Shri. Shankar Hajare

130 B.A. III 3129 Research Methodology in Economics DSE-E199 2021-22 Lavate Komal Ashok Dr. Shri. Shankar Hajare

131 B.A. III 3129 Research Methodology in Economics DSE-E199 2021-22 Mandlik Anuradha Dattatray Dr. Shri. Shankar Hajare
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132 B.A. III 3129 Research Methodology in Economics DSE-E199 2021-22 Mohire Aishwarya Kiran Dr. Shri. Shankar Hajare

133 B.A. III 3129 Research Methodology in Economics DSE-E199 2021-22 Nalawade Snehal Balaso Dr. Shri. Shankar Hajare

134 B.A. III 3129 Research Methodology in Economics DSE-E199 2021-22 Narule Dipali Shashikant Dr. Shri. Shankar Hajare

135 B.A. III 3129 Research Methodology in Economics DSE-E199 2021-22 Patil Akanksha Mohan Dr. Shri. Shankar Hajare

136 B.A. III 3129 Research Methodology in Economics DSE-E199 2021-22 Pawar Ankita Ashok Dr. Shri. Shankar Hajare

137 B.A. III 3129 Research Methodology in Economics DSE-E199 2021-22 Phadatare Yogita Shetiba Dr. Shri. Shankar Hajare

138 B.A. III 3129 Research Methodology in Economics DSE-E199 2021-22 Sambhapur Suchita Prakash Dr. Shri. Shankar Hajare

139 B.A. III 3129 Research Methodology in Economics DSE-E199 2021-22 Shivadas Pooja Chandrakant Dr. Shri. Shankar Hajare

140 B.A. III 3129 Research Methodology in Economics DSE-E199 2021-22 Torane Kishori Ramesh Dr. Shri. Shankar Hajare

141 B.A. III 3129 Research Methodology in Economics DSE-E199 2021-22 Yadav Pooja Anil Dr. Shri. Shankar Hajare

142 B.A. III 3129 Research Methodology in Economics DSE-E199 2021-22 Yadav Sakshi Balaso Dr. Shri. Shankar Hajare

143 B.A. III 3129 Research Methodology in Economics DSE-E199 2021-22 Zore Vandana Prakash Dr. Shri. Shankar Hajare
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